
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
298 
100 
378 
538 
280 
800 
754 
278 
184 
226 
464 
118 
998 
50 

610 
124 
804 
398 
54 

176 
778 
972 
820 
498 
508 
324 
238 
476 
264 
204 
776 
396 
288 
218 
212 
598 
828 

Name 
Bas Vaessen 
Stephan Büttner 
Roy van Heugten 
Michael Kratzer 
Jan Vondrasek 
Dmytro Asmanov 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Thomas Vermijl 
Marco König 
Tom Koch 
Mike Te Beest 
Steffen Lütges 
Nico Adler 
Cyrille Flury 
Mads Sjoholm 
Jakub Teresak 
Luka Kutnar 
Leon Ast 
Kevin Winkle 
Karol Kruszynski 
Michael Sandner 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Dennis Wiemann 
Jan Allers 
Dominik Malecki 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Lukas Platt 
Hannes Wegner 
Jascha Berg 
Loris Freidig 
Oliver Jacques Sczepon
Dominik Bretschneider 
Cyrill Brumann 
Kamil Osieleniec 
Rosell Romero Joan Da
Roman Maliha 
Dorian-Gabor Schirocki

FNM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
FMU 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMU 
ACCR 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
RFME 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Swalmen 

GER/ Schkölen 

NED/ Achterveld 

AUT/ Anger 

CZE/ Liberec 

UKR/ Kijev 

DEN/ Nibe, Denma

BEL/ Helchteren 

GER/ Ansbach 

GER/ Wormstedt 

NED/ Duiven 

GER/ Grevenbroic

GER/ Ebersbach 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

DEN/ Gråsten 

CZE/ Chomutov 

SLO/ sentvid pri st

GER/ Blankenburg

GER/ Murrhardt 

POL/ ?ysomice 

AUT/ Rainbach 

GER/ Ober-Ramsta

GER/ Bocholt- Sud

GER/ Nützen 

POL/ Lublin 

AUT/ Eidenberg 

GER/ Mönchenglad

GER/ Jatznick 

GER/ Riede 

SUI/ Sumiswald 

GER/ Landsberg O

GER/ Bad Blanken

SUI/ Ehrendingen 

GER/ Lublin 

ESP/ Sant antoni d

CZE/ Pardubice 

GER/ Geisenfeld 

Trademark 
KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

OeAMTC 

ACCR 

FMU 

DMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMU 

ACCR 

AMZS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

PZM 

RFME 

ACCR 

DMSB 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team Modiform 

Team Damianik 

JD 191 KTM racing team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Easy MX Yamaha Team 

GPR Promo MX Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Team DIGA-Procross 

Motorrad Waldmann 

ADAC Sachsen 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

SH-Racing-Parts 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

MPS Racing 

- 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Hesse

Team DIGA-Procross 

BvZ Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team BGtech/Ernecker 

DW-Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

HFour-MX Raceland 

Falcon Motorsports 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

MXC.de Racing Team 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
6 
8 
5 
9 
9 

10 
7 
6 
7 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
6 
8 
6 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
6 
6 
8 
5 
6 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
2:01.894 
2:02.014 
2:02.385 
2:02.951 
2:03.207 
2:04.581 
2:04.624 
2:04.972 
2:05.562 
2:05.930 
2:06.033 
2:06.048 
2:06.773 
2:06.892 
2:06.962 
2:07.734 
2:08.297 
2:08.731 
2:09.232 
2:09.422 
2:09.634 
2:10.031 
2:10.525 
2:11.296 
2:12.717 
2:13.122 
2:13.262 
2:14.942 
2:15.513 
2:16.482 
2:17.021 
2:18.294 
2:19.438 
2:19.449 
2:19.474 
2:21.657 
2:33.012 

Diff 

0.120 
0.491 
1.057 
1.313 
2.687 
2.730 
3.078 
3.668 
4.036 
4.139 
4.154 
4.879 
4.998 
5.068 
5.840 
6.403 
6.837 
7.338 
7.528 
7.740 
8.137 
8.631 
9.402 

10.823 
11.228 
11.368 
13.048 
13.619 
14.588 
15.127 
16.400 
17.544 
17.555 
17.580 
19.763 
31.118 

In Lap 
8 
5 
9 
9 
6 
9 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
7 
7 
6 
3 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
6 
9 
3 
8 
5 
4 
8 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
8 
3 
6 
8 
3 

km/h 
48,731 
48,683 
48,535 
48,312 
48,212 
47,680 
47,663 
47,531 
47,307 
47,169 
47,131 
47,125 
46,855 
46,811 
46,786 
46,503 
46,299 
46,143 
45,964 
45,896 
45,821 
45,681 
45,509 
45,241 
44,757 
44,621 
44,574 
44,019 
43,833 
43,522 
43,351 
42,952 
42,600 
42,596 
42,589 
41,932 
38,820 

 

Announcements 
Live Timing Local: WLAN Timekeeping Adresse 192.168.50.20 

Printed: 02.05.2015 09:35:19 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

34. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:06 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

02.05.2015 09:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 10/15
posted at:              h


